nottingham > keyworth
mondays to fridays

Mondays to Fridays

Hottingham, Mount Street Stop X1
Nottingham, Spaniel Row
Nottingham, Railway Station

Trent Bridge, County Hall

West Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

Mondays to Fridays

Nottingham, Mount Street Stop X1
Nottingham, Spaniel Row
Hottingham, Railway Station

Trent Bridge, County Hall

Wes=st Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

am

5.40

543

548

5.50

5.55

b.57

5.59

6.03

6.08

am

7.35

7.38

T7.44

7.49

7.54

7.57

7.59

8.05

a1

am

5.55

b.58

6.03

6.05

6.10

6.12

6.14

6.18

6.23

am

7.50

7.53

7.59

8.04

8.09

8.12

8.14

8.20

8.26

am

.10

6.13

618

6.20

6.25

6.28

6.31

6.35

6.40

am

8.05

.08

8.15

8.19

&.24

&.27

8.29

8.35

&.42

am

6.30

6.33

6.38

G.40

6.45

6.48

.51

6.55

7.00

am

8.30

8.33

a.40

a.44

8.49

8.52

.54

a.57

9.07

am

6.40

6.43

6.49

6.53

6.57

7.m

703

707

713

am

8.55

.58

9.03

9.05

9.10

9.12

9.14

9.19

9.25

am

6.55

6.58

7.04

7.08

fAaz

716

78

7.22

7.28

am

9.10

913

9.18

9.20

9.25

9.27

9.29

9.34

9.40

am

715

i

.24

T.28

7.32

.36

7.38

7.42

748

am

9.25

9.28

9.33

9.35

9.40

9.42

9.44

9.49

9.55



Mondays to Fridays

Hottingham, Mount Street Stop X1
Nottingham, Spaniel Row
Nottingham, Railway Station

Trent Bridge, County Hall

West Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

Mondays to Fridays

Nottingham, Mount Street Stop X1
Hottingham, Spaniel Row
Nottingham, Railway Station

Trent Bridge, County Hall

Wes=t Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofis

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

Mondays to Fridays

Hottingham, Mount Street Stop X1
Nottingham, Spaniel Row
Nottingham, Railway Station

Trent Bridge, County Hall

West Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

am

9.40

9.43

9.48

9.50

9.55

9.57

9.59

10.04

10.10

umntil

pmi

4.15

4.18

4,23

4.27

4,32

4.36

4,38

4,43

4.45

am

9.55

9.58

10,03

10.05

10.10

10.12

10.14

10.19

10.25

pm

2.40

243

248

2.50

2.55

2.57

2.59

3.04

3.0

pm

4.30

4.33

4.38

4.42

447

4.51

4.53

4.53

5.03

then
at
these
minutes
past
each

hour

pm

2.55
2.58
3.03
3.05
340
312
314
319

3.26

pm

445
448
453
457
5.02
5.06
5.08
513

518

10

13

18

25

27

pm

310

313

318

3.20

3.25

327

3.29

3.36

343

pm

5.05

5.08

5A3

517

h.22

5.26

b.28

5,33

538

25

33

42

49

55

pm

3.25

3.28

3.33

3.35

3.40

J.42

.44

3.51

3.57

pmi

5.20

523

5.28

5.32

537

541

543

548

5.53

10

pm

3.40

343

345

3.52

3.57

4.01

4.03

4.09

413

pm

5.35

538

543

547

5.52

b.b6

5.58

6.03

6.08

55

03

05

10

12

14

25

pm

4.00

4.03

4.08

412

417

4.1

4.23

4.29

4.33

pm

5.50

553

5.58

6.02

6.07

6.11

613

618

6.23



Mondays to Fridays I pIm pm pIm I pIm pm

Hottingham, Mount Street Stop X1 - - - - &.30 9.30 10,30
Nottingham, Spaniel Row 6.10 6.35 715 7.35 - - -

Hottingham, Railway Station 613 6.28 7138 7.28 8.35 9.35 10.35
Trent Bridge, County Hall 6.18 6.43 7.23 7.43 8.40 9.40 10.40
West Bridgford Melton Road Shops 6.22 G.47 7.25 T.45 d.42 9.42 10.42
Wheatcrofts 6.27 6.52 7.30 7.49 8.46 9.46 10.46
Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave 6.29 6.54 732 7.51 848 9.43 10.43
Plumtree Griffin Inn 6.31 6.56 7.4 7.53 8.50 9.50 10.50
Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops 6.36 7. 738 T.57 8.54 9.54 10.54
Keyworth Church, The Square 6.42 7.o7 743 4.01 8.568 9.55 10.68

Mondays to Fridays pm am am am

F F F
Nottingham, Mount Street Stop X1 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30

Hottingham, Spaniel Row - - - -

Hottingham, Railway Station 11.35 12.35 1.35 2.35

Trent Bridge, County Hall 11.40 12.40 1.40 2.40

Wes=t Bridgford Melton Road Shops 11.42 12.42 1.42 242
Wheatcrofts 11.46 12.46 1.46 2.46

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave 11.48 12.48 1.48 248
Plumtree Griffin Inn 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54
Keyworth Church, The Square 11.58 12.58 1.58 2.58

F - Fridays only



